PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

9 89,330 92,011 94,771 97,613 100,542 103,559 106,664
10 96,475 99,370 102,351 105,423 108,585 111,842 115,198
11 104,195 107,320 110,540 113,857 117,272 120,790 124,413

THE SECRETARY’S OFFICE

Secretary
Deputy Secretary
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive VI
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Executive V
Executive IV
Executive IV

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

State Highway Administrator

Deputy Administrator

Chief Engineer

Director of Planning

District Engineer, Washington

Deputy Chief Engineer, Bridge Development
District Engineer, Baltimore

Chief Engineer, Maintenance

Deputy Chief Engineer, Construction
Deputy Chief Engineer, Highway Development
Deputy Chief Engineer, Materials and Research
Deputy Chief Engineer, Traffic

Deputy Chief Engineer, Landscape Design
Director of Administration

Director of Finance

Director of Real Estate

District Engineer, Metropolitan

District Engineer, Metropolitan

District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan

District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan

District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan
Executive IV

MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Deputy Administrator

- 563 -

P SR IR IRV IR e e e N e S e

AP Oy~ O

PR NWEARENWLWSE OV B

~NhARADbUnbnUi NS TN A

Ch. 7

109,865
118,653
128,146

117,272
92,011
82,207
79,813
77,488
75,233
73,903
71,749
69,660
67,631
68,428
68,428

103,559
88,785
84,673
84,673
80,754
78,403
78,403
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
76,119
73,903
73,903
73,903
74,774

90,383
73,040

]




