PARRIS N	I. GL	ENDENING,	Governor

PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor												
9 10 11	89,330 96,475 104,195	92,011 99,370 107,320	94,771 102,351 110,540	97,613 105,423 113,857	108,585	103,559 111,842 120,790	106,664 115,198 124,413	109,865 118,653 128,146				
THE SECRETARY'S OFFICE												
Secretary Deputy S Executive	ecretary VI VI VI VI VI VI V V V V V V V V V V					11 9 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5	4 1 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 1 4	117,272 92,011 82,207 79,813 77,488 75,233 73,903 71,749 69,660 67,631 68,428				
Executive						4	4	68,428				
STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION												
State Highway Administrator Deputy Administrator Chief Engineer Director of Planning District Engineer, Washington Deputy Chief Engineer, Bridge Development District Engineer, Baltimore Chief Engineer, Maintenance Deputy Chief Engineer, Construction Deputy Chief Engineer, Highway Development Deputy Chief Engineer, Materials and Research Deputy Chief Engineer, Traffic Deputy Chief Engineer, Landscape Design Director of Administration Director of Finance Director of Real Estate District Engineer, Metropolitan District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan District Engineer, Nonmetropolitan Executive IV MOTOR VEHICLE ADMI						9 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	5 5 6 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	103,559 88,785 84,673 84,673 80,754 78,403 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,119 76,179 7				
MOTOR VEHICLE ADMINISTRATION												

8 3 6 1

90,383 73,040

Motor Vehicle Administrator Deputy Administrator